
Dear Guest,  

  

We look forward to welcoming you aboard Celebrity Solstice®. Before we set sail, 

please note an important update to our itinerary.  

  

To allow for an earlier arrival into Lifou, we will be departing Sydney earlier at 4:00 PM 

and our stay in Lifou will now be adjusted to 8:00 AM – 6:00 PM. Please see the revised 

April 9, 2025 itinerary below for your convenience.   

   

Date Day Port of Call Arrive Depart 

4/9/25 Wed Sydney, Australia   4:00 PM 

4/10/25 Thu At Sea     

4/11/25 Fri At Sea     

4/12/25 Sat Lifou, Loyalty Islands 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 

4/13/25 Sun Mystery Island, Vanuatu 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 

4/14/25 Mon At Sea     

4/15/25 Tue Lautoka, Fiji Islands 8:00 AM 6:00 PM 

4/16/25 Wed Suva, Fiji 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 

4/17/25 Thu At Sea     

4/18/25 Fri Apia, Samoa 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 

4/18/25 Fri International Dateline repeat day   

4/18/25 Fri Pago Pago, American Samoa 7:00 AM 6:00 PM 

4/19/25 Sat At Sea     

4/20/25 Sun At Sea     

4/21/25 Mon At Sea     

4/22/25 Tue At Sea     

4/23/25 Wed At Sea     

4/24/25 Thu Kailua Kona, Hawaii 7:00 AM 8:00 PM 

4/25/25 Fri Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii 7:00 AM   

  

  

Important Note: Tender Information 

  

We’ll be tendering you ashore in Lifou, Mystery Island and Kailua Kona. Tenders are 

accessible to guests who use collapsible wheelchairs and who can take a few steps. 

Full time mobility scooter or wheelchair users who are unable to take a few steps may 

be unable to go ashore. Contact us at (866) 592-7225 or email 

special_needs@celebrity.com for more information. 

  

Thank you for your understanding. We can’t wait to welcome you aboard! 

  

Sincerely, 

  

Celebrity Cruises 

mailto:special_needs@celebrity.com

